
Züri Leu-Cup 2006
SEV NACHWUCHS HERREN KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.8850.86ZOEJoos KÜNDIG 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.90

1 26.98

2Lz+2T
3T< 0.43-0.87 -2-2 -3-3-31.302
1A+1Lo+2T 2.930.33 110012.603
CCoSp3 3.17100100.173.004

1111 2.0010.501.505 2Lo
1110 2.2000.331.876 x2F

7 2.09 0.00 0 2.091 0 0 0x2Lz
8 2.30 0.00 0 2.301 0 0 0CUSp3
9 1.80 0.00 0 1.802 0 0 0CiSt1

10 1.43 0.33 1 1.760 0 1 1x2S
2.3011 0.00 1 2.300 0 0 0FSSp3

23.39 23.88
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.50
2.75

3.75 2.75 2.50 3.00
3.50 2.25 2.75 2.50
3.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.75
2.58
2.83

Choreography 2.00 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.002.00 2.75
Interpretation 2.25 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.752.00 2.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.98

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.3649.04THUNoah SCHERER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.68 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 3.68

2 23.68B

2A+2T+SEQ
2Lz+2T 3.200.00 00 00-13.202
1F 0.500.00 000000.503
FSSp1 1.70000000.001.704

100-1 3.3000.003.305 2A
100-1 2.0000.002.006 CSSp2

7 2.09 -0.30 -1 1.79-1 -1 -1 -1x2Lz
8 1.87 0.00 0 1.870 0 0 1x2F
9 1.65 0.17 1 1.820 0 0 1x2Lo

10 2.30 0.00 -1 2.301 0 0 0CiSt2
2.5011 -0.30 -1 2.201 -1 -1 -2CCoSp2

24.79 26.36
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.25
1.75
1.75

3.25 2.50 2.25 2.75
3.25 2.00 2.25 2.25
3.00 2.25 2.00 3.00

Factor 
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.50
2.17
2.42

Choreography 1.50 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.752.00 2.50
Interpretation 1.75 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.752.00 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.68

Deductions Illegal element: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 27.11.2006 00:02:35


